






 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddMaskingTape
        
     Sélection : page courante
     Masquer les coordonnées : Points : décalage horizontal, vertical -2.32, largeur -1.16 hauteur 27.88 
     Origine : pied int.
      

        
     1
     0
     BL
    
            
                
         Both
         CurrentPage
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

     -2.3232 -1.156 27.8783 455.345 
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus2
     Quite Imposing Plus 2.9a
     Quite Imposing Plus 2
     1
      

        
     1
     3
     1
     1
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base



